
EJCDC No. C-941 (2002 Edition) Page 1 of  1 

Prepared by the Engineers' Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the 

Associated General Contractors of America and the Construction Specifications Institute. 

 

 Change Order 

No. 01 

 
Date of Issuance:  Effective Date:  
    

Project: 2025 Annual Waterline 
Maintenance Agreement 

Owner: City of Deer Park, Texas Owner's Contract No.: 

4035-25 

Contract:  
            2025 Annual Waterline Maintenance Agreement  

 

Date of Contract: 

 

Contractor: SKE Construction, LLC Engineer's Project No.: 

N/A 
  

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description:    

Additional services along Meadowlark and Norwood. (3) requested outside scope of work. 

Additional restoration including sod and pavement.  

(2) extra fire hydrants installed. 
    

  
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:  CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Price:  Original Contract Times:   Working days   Calendar days 

    Substantial completion (days or date):                 

 $ 448,800.00   Ready for final payment (days or date):   

        

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 

Orders No._____0______ to No.______0_____: 

 [Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change Orders 

No.__________ to No.___________: 

   Substantial completion (days):                            

 $   0.00                Ready for final payment (days):   

        

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:  Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 

    Substantial completion (days or date):                   

 $  448,800.00   Ready for final payment (days or date):   

        

Increase of this Change Order:  [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 

    Substantial completion (days or date):                

 $  9,700.00   Ready for final payment (days or date):   

        

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:  Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 

    Substantial completion (days or date):                 

 $  458,500.00   Ready for final payment (days or date):   

        

 

RECOMMENDED:  ACCEPTED:  ACCEPTED: 

By:    By:    By:   

Engineer (Authorized Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Date:    Date:    Date:   

     

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):    Date:    

 

6/12/2025


